Rop
Ric
CORPORATION

Post Office Box 1767
Midland, Texas 79702
(432) 682-7880

Well Name & Number: Schubert 7 #1 2p-025- 3467%]
Operator: Sahara Operating Company Attention: Drilling Department
Wi+ T 2213 /6 ¢ 23113 /g
Location: Sec.7, T-19-S, R-39-E Lea County, New Mexico

The undersigned hereby certifies that he/she is an authorized representative of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well
and that he/she has conducted the deviation tests and obtained the following results:

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination per Hundred Feet Displacement Displacement
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle X 100) (feet) (feet)

343 343 0.50 0.87 2.98 2.98

540 197 0.75 1.31 2.58 5.56

840 300 1.00 1.75 5.25 10.81

1,317 477 1.00 1.75 835 19.16

1,817 500 2.00 3.49 17.45 36.61

2,084 267 1.75 3.05 8.14 44.75

B 2,402 318 1.50 2.62 8.33 53.08
2,751 349 1.00 1.75 6.11 59.19

3,227 476 0.75 1.31 6.24 65.43

3,727 500 0.50 0.87 4.35 69.78

4,202 475 1.00 1.75 8.31 78.09

4,679 477 1.25 2.18 10.40 88.49

5,186 507 3.25 5.67 28.75 117.24

5,442 256 3.50 6.10 15.62 132.86

5,694 252 3.25 5.67 14.29 147.15

6,148 454 3.25 5.67 25.74 172.89

6,528 380 2.50 4.36 16.57 189.46

6,973 445 2.50 436 19.40 208.86

7,448 475 2.50 4.36 20.71 229.57

7,639 191 2.25 3.93 7.51 237.08

7,860 221 2.25 3.93 8.69 245.77

Drilling Contractor: Rod/@ Drilling, LP

- A Forrme Lo DTt i
e

Pamela D. Lathram -- Secretary
Subscribed and sworn to me before this 12th _ day of /{Qctober ,

(Srace. Mt

Notary Public

-
Midland County, Texas /’V%

GRACIE MATA
NOTARY PUBLIC




